600		60	6
uestor's Name)	-		

(A	Address)
۵)	Address)
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(E	Business Entity Name)
(C	Document Number)
ertified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

## 500345607355

11:1 Hd 21 الأرال المال • . .

25 64 11 21 HIL 7 •• ..., U

V. SHI KEP JUN 1 5 2020



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	06/12/2020					
	Chris Vick					
Referenc	e #: <b>1231141</b>					
Entity Na	me: DOC B'S FRESH KITCH	IEN - CORAL GABLES, LLC				
🗌 Ar	ticles of Incorporation/Authorization	o Transact Business				
🗌 Ar	nendment					
CI	nange of Agent					
🗌 Re	einstatement					
Co	onversion					
🗌 M	erger					
🗌 Di	Dissolution/Withdrawal					
🔲 Fi	ctitious Name					
	ther					
Authorize Signature	ed Amount:					

DEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENCLAND & WALLS REGISTERED IN ENCLAND & WALLS REGISTRY -50077 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL IONDON FC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

DOC B'S FRESH KITCHEN - CORAL GABLES, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ROBERT N. KAMENSKY, ESQ.

Name of Person

THOMPSON COBURN

Firm/Company

55 E. MONROE STREET, 37TH FLOOR

Address

CHICAGO, IL 60603

City/State and Zip Code

JRUBENS@KLUGERKAPLAN.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

HEATHER J. KOCIARA, PARALEGAL	312 at (	580-5097
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:		Street Address:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
		Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗟 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

----

INHS18 (2/14)

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

н н х ,

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company:	HKITCH	EN - CORAL	GABLES, LLC			<u> </u>
2. (a)							
	Principal office address of limited liability company. (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		1	Mailing address of limits (Note: MAY BE POS			
	213 W. INSTITUTE PLACE 213 W. IN			ISTITUTE PLACE			
	SUITE 701		SUITE 70	1			
	CHICAGO, IL 60610		CHICAGO,	, IL 60610			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number			—
5 (0)							
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o	f the Flori	da Dept. of Stat				
	COGENCY GLOBAL INC.						
	Registered Office Address (MUSST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRE	\$\$)	-			
	115 N. CALROUN ST., #4	_	_				
	TALLAHASSEE	L <sup>32301</sup>		-			
		<u> </u>		-	<b>—</b> .		
(Ե)				_	25	° 6	
	Enter name of NKW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registers	ed Office :	ddress:				
	KLUGER, KAPLAN, SILVERMAN, KATZEN & LEV	'INE, P.L	~			UN I	· -
	NEW Registered Office Address:			_		5	
	201 S. BISCAYNE BOULEVARD, 27TH FLOOR					A Pr	
				_	- ;	្ព	
	MIAMI . F	L 33131			=	3	
chang agent	limited liability company is not organized under the la e or changes are made, the Florida street address of th will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited I ore authorized by an affirmative vote of the members icles of organization of the performance appreciment of the	e registe iability ( of the li e limited	red office an company, it i mited liabilit l liability com	d the business office s hereby confirmed y company or as off	e of the rep that the ch	gistered 1802e(s)	
Signt	ature of a member or authorized representative of a member			Printed or typed name	of signee		
I here provis the ob to mer	by accept the appointment as registered agent and age ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete ligations of my position as registered agent as provide all reflect a change in the registered office address, I d in writing of this change.	pree to a e perform ed for in hereby	ct in this cap nance of my Chapter 605 confirm that		-	by with I and acc being fil has been	he ept léd
Ngnata	TE +1 Reground Light JOSH & RUBENS, ESO						

Division of Corporationse P.O. Box 6327e Tallabassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00